
PetSafe

Environments

Starting at £450

Lux Catio

Hand Built
Extra Strong Mesh (16g)
Strong Treated Timber
Frame
7.5ft Tall Lean To Design
Full Customisable Cat
Furniture 

6x3ft 
9x3ft
6x6ft
9x6ft

£450
£500
£550
£650

Standard
Enclosure Prices

Standard Enclosure
Starting at £250

Hand Built and Flat-
packed
Poultry Grade Mesh (19g)
Treated Timber Frame
6ft Tall Walk-in 
Nation Wide Courier
Service 

6x3ft 
6x6ft
6x9ft
6x12ft

£250
£350
£425
£500

Standard
Enclosure Prices

Hand Built and Flat-packed
Poultry Grade Mesh (19g)
Treated Timber Frame
7.5ft Tall Lean To Design
Outside Cat Furniture
Available
Nation Wide Courier
Service 

6x3ft 
9x3ft
6x6ft
9x6ft

£300
£350
£400
£450

Standard
Enclosure Prices

Standard Catio
Starting at £300

Install Available on all ranges nationwide 

Starting at £150 

(within 100 miles NE21 and £1 a mile after)

Nationwide delivery starting at £30

@petsafeenvironmentswww.focusedcarpentry.co.uk/petsafe


