

- Hand Built and Flatpacked
- Poultry Grade Mesh (19g)
- Treated Timber Frame
- 6ft Tall Walk-in
- Nation Wide Courier
  Service

# PetSafe Environments

Install Available on all ranges nationwide Starting at £150 (within 100 miles NE21 and £1 a mile after) Nationwide delivery starting at £30

## Standard Enclosure

#### Starting at £250

Standard		
Enclosur	e Prices	
6x3ft	£250	
6x6ft	£350	
6x9ft	£425	
6x12ft	£500	





### **Standard Catio**

Starting at £300



Standard		
Enclosu	re Prices	
6x3ft	£300	
9x3ft	£350	
6x6ft	£400	
9x6ft	£450	

- Hand Built and Flat-packed
- Poultry Grade Mesh (19g)
- Treated Timber Frame
- 7.5ft Tall Lean To Design
- Outside Cat Furniture Available
- Nation Wide Courier
  Service

## Lux Catio

Starting at £450

- Hand Built
- Extra Strong Mesh (16g)
- Strong Treated Timber Frame
- 7.5ft Tall Lean To Design
- Full Customisable Cat Furniture

Standard		
Enclosu	re Prices	
6x3ft	£450	
9x3ft	£500	
6x6ft	£550	
9x6ft	£650	





() @ @petsafeenvironments